
	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

Opel	
  Astra	
  OPC	
  Cup	
  2013	
  Meisterschafts-­‐	
  Tabelle	
  

	
   Fahrer	
  1	
   Fahrer	
  2	
   Fahrer	
  3	
   Team	
   Startnummer	
   23.3.	
   13.4.	
   27.4.	
   22.6.	
   6.7.	
   20.7.	
   24.8.	
   14.9.	
   12.10.	
   26.10.	
   Summe	
  

1	
   Packeisen	
  U.	
   Nacken	
  H.	
   Goral	
  R.	
   MSC	
  Rhön/	
  
Leutheuser	
  Racing	
  &	
  
Events	
  

360	
   	
   30	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   30	
  

2	
   Silvester	
  W.	
   Merten	
  M.	
   	
   Bonk	
  Motorsport	
   350	
   	
   26	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   26	
  

3	
   Olivo	
  J.	
   Jurek	
  E.	
   	
   	
   357	
   	
   21	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   21	
  

4	
   Fritzsche	
  J.	
   Fritzsche	
  H-­‐O.	
   Hoppe	
  M.	
   Raceunion	
  Teichmann	
  
Racing	
  

349	
   	
   18	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   18	
  

5	
   „Harper“	
  B.	
   Müllenmeister	
  N.	
   	
   Team	
  Camp	
  David	
   340	
   	
   16	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   16	
  

5	
   Funke	
  M.	
   Still	
  H.	
   Forbes	
  R.	
   Raceunion	
  Teichmann	
  
Racing	
  

353	
   	
   16	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   16	
  

7	
   Schulte	
  T.	
   Jahn	
  A.	
  	
   Hartl	
  M.	
   Lubner	
  Motorsport	
   343	
   	
   14	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   14	
  

8	
   Henning	
  R.	
   Eichhorn	
   Henning	
  U.	
   H+E	
  Performance	
  
GmbH	
  

342	
   	
   13	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   13	
  

9	
   Frei	
  W.	
   Raab	
  K.	
   	
   	
   358	
   	
   12	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   12	
  

10	
   Utsch	
  P.	
   Lhomer	
  S.	
   	
   	
   345	
   	
   11	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   11	
  

11	
   Greineder	
  A.	
   Nilsson	
  T.	
   Legel	
  M.	
   	
   363	
   	
   10	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   10	
  

12	
   Friedhoff	
  A.	
   Toll	
  D.	
   Friedhoff	
  M.	
   Götz	
  Motorsport	
   351	
   	
   9	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   9	
  

13	
   Bonk	
  P.	
   Kraus	
  R.	
   Greb	
  D.	
   	
   346	
   	
   8	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   8	
  

14	
   Wolter	
  T.	
   Brüggenkamp	
  M.	
   	
   	
   344	
   	
   7	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   7	
  

15	
   Wirtz	
  G.	
   Lütticke	
  N.	
   Rink	
  C.	
   MW-­‐	
  Sportive	
  GmbH	
   361	
   	
   0	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   0	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   Training:	
  Pole	
   	
   353	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   schnellste	
  Runde	
   	
   350	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

www.opel-­‐motorsport.com	
  


